GM-210 GPS Receiver
� Features:
z Builds on SiRF Star II chipset with embedded ARM7TDMI CPU available
for customized applications in firmware。
z 12 parallel satellite-tracking channels for fast acquisition and reacquisition。
z High speed signal acquisition using 1920 time/frequency search channels.
z Built-in hardware Tracking Loop Processor WAAS/EGNOS Demodulator
and NDGPS/U.S. Coast Guard Beacon support。

5 RX_TTL (CMOS TTL level)or DGPS input(RS232 level)
6 RX_RS232 (RS232 level)
� Order information
G M – 210 XX –Y
 (1)     (2)       (3)
(1) Model name:
(2) XX: Color option
GR:  Top-Gray, Bottom-Black .
  TB:  Top-Translucent Blue, Bottom-Gram
  WW: Walnut Wood
(3) Y: Output Type option
1:  RS232+TTL
2:  RS232 + DGPS
    Model Output level Option Accessories type(1)
GM-210-GR-1 RS-232+TTL 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9
GM-210-TB-1 RS-232+TTL 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9
GM-210-WW-1 RS-232+TTL 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9
GM-210-GR-2 RS-232+DGPS 1,3,4,6,7,8,9
GM-210-TB-2 RS-232+DGPS 1,3,4,6,7,8,9
GM-210-WW-2 RS-232+DGPS 1,3,4,6,7,8,9
(1) Option Accessories type reference section 7.2
Accessories type
Type Name Function description
1 CA-RS232 Convertible cable, Comport, 5VDC input.